
   

 
 

NUTRICIA HOMEWARD DELIVERIES FOR THE MAY BANK HOLIDAYS 

MONDAY 6TH MAY 2024  

• Deliveries originally scheduled with Nutricia Homeward Fleet drivers or DPD, for Monday 6th May 
will be delivered on Saturday 4th May 

 

ENGLAND & WALES - CHANGE OF REGIMENS & NEW PATIENT 

Date Received by Nutricia Homeward: 
Emergency (48hrs) Delivery 

Date: 
Regular 5 Day Delivery Date: 

 
Monday 29th April by 12pm 

 
Wednesday 1st May Friday 3rd May 

 
Tuesday 30th April by 12pm Thursday 2nd May 

 
   Tuesday 7th May  
 

 
Wednesday 1st May by 12pm 

 
Friday 3rd May Wednesday 8th May 

 
Thursday 2nd May by 12pm 

 
Tuesday 7th May Thursday 9th May 

 
Friday 3rd May by 12pm 

 
Wednesday 8Th May Friday 10th May 

 
Monday 6th May  

 
CLOSED 

 
Tuesday 07th May by 12pm 

 
Standard processing service resumes 

Opening hours 
Friday 3rd May 08:45 – 20:00 

Saturday 4th May 09.00 – 13.00 
Sunday 5th May CLOSED 
Monday 6th May CLOSED 

 
Additional notes: 
 
 
 
 
 
 



   

 
 

 
 
 
 

NUTRICIA HOMEWARD DELIVERIES FOR THE MAY BANK HOLIDAY 2024 

MONDAY 6TH MAY 2024 

• Deliveries originally scheduled with Nutricia Homeward Fleet drivers or DPD, for Monday 6th May 
will be delivered on Saturday 4th May 

 
 

SCOTLAND - CHANGE OF REGIMENS & NEW PATIENT 

Date Received by Nutricia Homeward: 
Emergency (72hrs) Delivery 

Date: 
Regular 5 Day Delivery Date: 

 
Monday 29th April by 12pm 

 
Thursday 2nd May 

 
Tuesday 7th May 

 
 

Tuesday 30th April by 12pm 
Friday 3rd May Wednesday 8th May 

 
Wednesday 1st May by 12pm 

 
Tuesday 7th May Thursday 9th May 

 
Thursday 2nd May by 12pm 

 
Wednesday 8Th May Friday 10th May 

 
Friday 3rd May by 12pm 

 
Thursday 9th May Monday 13th May  

 
Monday 6th May  

 
CLOSED 

 
Tuesday 07th May by 12pm 

 
Standard processing service resumes 

Opening hours 
Friday 3rd May 08:45 – 20:00 

Saturday 4th May 09.00 – 13.00 
Sunday 5th May CLOSED 
Monday 6th May CLOSED 

 
Additional notes: 
 
 
 


